
FL: ÚNICA

MUNICÍPIO:

PRAZO DATA : 10/07/2020

ITEM CUSTO INCID. mês-1

100,00%

                               17.964,41 

100,00%

                                   729,65 

100,00%

                               40.771,15 

TOTAL                           59.465,21 1,0000                                59.465,21 

100,00%

100,00%

CRONOGRAMA FÍSICO-FINANCEIRO

__________________________JOÃO MONLEVADE / MG

OBRA:
EXECUÇÃO DE COBERTURA EM TELHAS GALVANIZADAS NO PREDIO QUE ABRIGA O VELORIO 

MUNICIPAL

JÚLIO BRUNO LEITE JÚNIOR

ENG.CIVIL 

2 MESES CREA-MG 80.199/D

CRONOGRAMA FÍSICO-FINANCEIRO

SERVIÇOS TOTAL

1 ADMINISTRAÇÃO LOCAL                           17.964,41 0,3021

100%

                                           17.964,41 

2 SERVIÇOS PRELIMINARES                                729,65 0,0123

100%

                                                729,65 

3 COBERTURA                           40.771,15 0,6856

100%

                                           40.771,15 

% MENSAL 100,00%

% ACUMULADO

                                           59.465,21 
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